CONTRA COSTA COLLEGE
WOMEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2023-2024

Date Day Non-Confarence Location
11/6/2023 Monday Gavillan College Home
1171042023 Friday ) Diablo Valley College Home
8D 8D . Alumnd Game Home
12/1/2023 Friday . Mapa Tournament Away
12422023 Saturday Napa Tournament Away
12/3/2023 Sunday Napa Tournament Away
12/6/2023 Saturday LA Harbor College Home
1241542023 Friday Diablo Valley College Away
Bay Valley Conference
1272842023 {Floater) Thursday Merrit College Away
12/30/2023 {Floater}]  Saturday Mendadino College Home
1/3/2024 Wedesday tos Medanos College Away
/572024 Thursday BYE
1/10/2024 Wednesday Napa College Home
1/12/2024 Friday Salano College Away
1/17/2024 Wednesday Coliege of Marin Home
1/18/2024 Friday Yuba College Away
1/24/2024 Wednesday COAfLaney College Away
1/26/2024 friday Merrit College Home
1/31/2024 Wednesday tendocing College Away
2212024 Friday Los Medanos Home
27712024 Wednesday BYE
2/9/2024 friday Napa College Away
2/14/2024 Waednesday Solano College Home
2/16/2024 Friday College of Marin Away
27202024 Tuesday Yuba College Home
212252024 Thursday COAjtaney College Home

"Meanotes Bay Valley Conference Gamaes - Double Header with bew's Team

** Sophomore Hight

College President: Dr, Kimberly Rogers {510} 235-7800 x43801

Acting Athletic Director: Beth Goehring off campus {510} 215-4804 on campus *44804
Head Baskethalt Coach: Keith Allison off campus [510] 215-4800 on campus x44800
Assistant Coaches:

Sherlita Montgomary {ynette Walker
Angels fAnthony Famh Fong
Chris Russel] sorae Smith

Strength and Conditioning: Damien Willlams

Administrative Assistant: Erika Greene off campus {510} 213-4801 on campus x44801
Arhletic Trainer: TBD off campus (310} 215-4803 on carnpiss 44903

Women's Locker Room Attendant: TBO
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Athietic Equipment Coordinator: Denine Colbert off campus {516} 215-4007 on campus 44002, Athletics Fax (510} 234-1575
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